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http://www.nysgis.state.ny.us/gateway/mg/2004/dutchess/

Town of Dover, Dutchess County, New York
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Elevation Contour - 10ft

FIGURE 3-1
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FIGURE 3-3

Property

Wetland D2 - Red Maple–Hardwood Swamp

Wetland E – Floodplain Forest

Wetland F – Floodplain Forest & Reed Grass/Purple
                    Loosestrife Marsh

Wetland D1 – Successional Red Cedar Woodland &
                       Red Maple–Hardwood Swamp

3 - Successional Red Cedar Woodland

4 - Successional Southern Hardwoods 1

5 - Successional Southern Hardwoods 2

6 – Successional Southern Hardwoods 3

Intermittent Stream Wetland

Wetland 1 - Reed Grass/Purple Loosestrife Marsh

Wetland 2 - Reed Grass/Purple Loosestrife Marsh

Wetland 4 - Deciduous Forest Wetland

Wetland 5 - Deciduous Forest Wetland

Wetland A – Red Maple–Hardwood Swamp

Wetland B – Shrub Swamp

Wetland C – Shrub Swamp

1 - Rural Structure Exterior/Mowed Lawn
     with Trees with Paved & Unpaved Road/Path

Wetland 3B - Reed Grass/Purple Loosestrife Marsh

Wetland 3A - Reed Grass/Purple Loosestrife Marsh

2 - Rural Structure Exterior & Unpaved Rd/Path - Former
     Rasco Parcel
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FIGURE 3-4

Potential Bog
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Intermittent Stream Wetland

Wetland A – Red Maple–Hardwood Swamp

Wetland B – Shrub Swamp

Wetland C – Shrub Swamp

Wetland D2 - Red Maple–Hardwood Swamp

Wetland E – Floodplain Forest

Wetland D1 – Successional Red Cedar
Woodland & Red Maple–Hardwood Swamp

Wetland F – Floodplain Forest & Reed Grass/
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Wetland 3B - Reed Grass/Purple Loosestrife Marsh
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Town of Dover, Dutchess County, New York

FIGURE 3-5
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FIGURE 3-7
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Town of Dover, Dutchess County, New York

FIGURE 3-8

U
se

r: 
M

N
es

ta
P

at
h:

 G
:\A

pr
oj

ec
t\G

IS
\C

R
IC

K
E

T\
M

X
D

\2
01

20
71

3\
C

V
_P

ie
zo

m
et

er
s2

.m
xd

Source: DEIS, Appendix 5-E; SSEC, September 2010

Legend
!( Piezometer Location



WETLAND 3B

WETLAND 3A

WETLAND E

Intermittent
Stream Wetland

WETLAND F

WETLAND A

WETLAND C

WETLAND B

WETLAND D2

WETLAND D1

¬«22

N
 C

hi
pp

aw
al

la
 R

d

W-3

W-4

AOC-25

AOC-24

AOC-14

AOC-6 AOC-10/23
AOC-9/22AOC-19

AOC-12
AOC-4AOC-7

44
0

44
0

46
0

46
0

440
440

45
0

45
0

47
0

47
0

46
0

46
0

450450

480
480

47
0

47
0

43
0

43
0

45
0

45
0

430
430

430430

490490

460460

480480

470470

490490

470470

43
0

43
0

49
0

49
0

430430

490490

450450

420
420

420
420

0 250 500

Feet

TEMPORARY WORK AREA
FORMER RASCO PARCEL

CRICKET VALLEY 
ENERGY

_̂

PROJECT
LOCATION

Potential Bog
Turtle Habitat

Town of Dover, Dutchess County, New York

Legend
Project Development Area

Rasco Parcel

Property

Temporary Work Area

Temporary Trailers

Temporary Parking Area

Construction Laydown Area

Extent of Waste Pile

Potential Bog Turtle Habitat

Elevation Contour - 10ft

FIGURE 3-9

Potential Bog
Turtle Habitat

Intermittent Stream Wetland

Wetland A – Red Maple–Hardwood Swamp

Wetland B – Shrub Swamp

Wetland C – Shrub Swamp

Wetland D2 - Red Maple–Hardwood Swamp

Wetland E – Floodplain Forest

Wetland 3A - Reed Grass/Purple Loosestrife Marsh

Wetland 3B - Reed Grass/Purple Loosestrife Marsh

Wetland D1 – Successional Red Cedar
Woodland & Red Maple–Hardwood Swamp

Wetland F – Floodplain Forest & Reed Grass/
Purple Loosestrife Marsh
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Legend
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Photo Direction

Temporary Work Area (TWA)

Temporary Trailers

Temporary Parking Area

Construction Laydown Area

Wetland

Photograph 1: Northern portion of the TWA showing filled
plateau-like area and higher mounds of fill in the background.

Photograph 2: Raised fill piles sit on top of graded low lying
ground in the northwest portion of the TWA.

Photograph 3: Filled and graded terrain in the central portion
of the TWA.

Photograph 4: Large fill pile in east central portion of the TWA.

Photograph 5: Graded area in the central portion of the TWA.

Photograph 6: Large fill pile in the southern portion of the TWA.

Photograph 8: Wetland in southeast portion of the TWA.

Photograph 7: Portion of filled wetland in southeast portion
of the TWA.

Photograph 9: Graded area in northeast portion of the TWA.

Photograph 10: Graded portion of existing dirt road in
northeast portion of the TWA.

PHOTOGRAPHIC VIEWS WITHIN THE
TEMPORARY WORK AREA – FORMER 

RASCO PARCEL

CRICKET VALLEY 
ENERGY

Town of Dover, Dutchess County, New York

FIGURE 3-10
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